
Локодзюдо
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024 г. Астрахань

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Девушки 36 кг
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17
1

Ибрагимова Алина (Даге)

9

25
2

Чонаева Оэлун (Калм)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Антуфьева Вера (Рост)3

19
5

11

27
6

Махова Анастасия (КрасД)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Пятак Стефания (Став)15

31
8

Магомаева Алия (Даге)2

18
9

10

26
10

Желнина Элина (Волг)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Якубова Дженнет (Даге)4

20
13

12

28
14

Сукова Екатерина (Став)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Ибрагимова Алина
17

Чонаева Оэлун

18

Антуфьева Вера

19

Махова Анастасия

Пятак Стефания
20

Магомаева Алия

21

Желнина Элина

22

Якубова Дженнет

23

Сукова Екатерина

24

Ибрагимова Алина

Чонаева Оэлун

25

Антуфьева Вера

Махова Анастасия

26

Магомаева Алия

Желнина Элина

27

Якубова Дженнет

Сукова Екатерина

28

Ибрагимова Алина

Махова Анастасия

31

Желнина Элина

Сукова Екатерина

32

Махова Анастасия

Желнина Элина

35Махова Анастасия

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Махова Анастасия (КрасД)

2. Желнина Элина (Волг)
3. Ибрагимова Алина (Даге)

3. Антуфьева Вера (Рост)
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